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Emily Makay <mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us>

NGMS Talent Show Interest! 
18 messages

Emily Makay <mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us> Thu, Mar 18, 2021 at 1:02 PM
To: Beth Ann Nelson <nelsonb@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Brian Kaprive <kapriveb@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Brittni Doyle
<doyleb@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Carol Foxx <foxxc@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Cathy Whitt <whittc@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Cesar Orozco Garavito
<orozcoc@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Charlotte Moseley-Harris <moseleyc@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Crystal Allen <allenc@gcs.k12.nc.us>,
Crystal Jones <jonescr@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Cynthia Wrenn <wrennc@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Denise Highsmith
<scrivend@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Denise Jeffries <jeffriesd@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Detroit Yancey <yanceyd@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Dylan
Davis <davisd1@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Emmanuel Galos <galose@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Fredrick Spruill <spruillf@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Ian
Torr <torrc@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Jeanette Carrington <carringtonj@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Jocelyn Elliott <elliottj1@gcs.k12.nc.us>,
Jorge Castaneda Garcia <castanedaj@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Josephine Butler <butlerj@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Karrie Holt
<holtk@gcs.k12.nc.us>, "Keith Thomas Jr." <thomask@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Kimberly Bailey-Barnette <baileyk@gcs.k12.nc.us>,
Laura Parsons <parsonsl@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Leigh Humphries <humphriesln@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Lillian Brown
<brownl1@gcs.k12.nc.us>, "Lloyd, Ashley" <lloyda@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Mashaunda Goods <goodsm@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Measha
Williams <williamsm@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Mercedes Morgante-Giuliani <morgantem@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Nicole Branch
<branchn@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Quincy Davis <davisq@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Sam Costello <costellos@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Samuel
Branch <branchs@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Sarah-Baker Walker <walkersb@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Sherria Grubbs
<grubbss@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Stacey Mitchell <mitchells1@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Stefanie Whitlow <whitlows@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Taren
Smith <smithts2@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Telka Campbell <campbellt@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Brenda Williamson
<williamsonbr@gcs.k12.nc.us>

Good Afternoon NGMS Staff,

I am currently in the process of planning a school-wide talent show for April 29th. I am gathering information about staff
interest in this event. Please respond to this email by Monday, March 22nd if you would be interested in helping out in any
of the following ways:

1) Planning Committee
2) Being a judge
3) Submitting a talent for the staff category

I am excited about this event and the opportunity it provides our students to feel connected and seen during this non-
typical school year. I look forward to hearing from you all soon.

Thank you,

Emily Makay

--  
Emily Makay
Principal Intern
Northern Granville Middle School

Jorge Mario Castañeda García <castanedaj@gcs.k12.nc.us> Thu, Mar 18, 2021 at 1:03 PM
To: Emily Makay <mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us>

Hi Mrs. Makay. Is it virtual or is it going to be held live in the school?
[Quoted text hidden]
--  
Jorge Mario Castaneda Garcia
Northern Granville Middle School
8th Grade Math / Math I
#UKnighted4Excellence

Emily Makay <mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us> Thu, Mar 18, 2021 at 1:06 PM
To: Jorge Mario Castañeda García <castanedaj@gcs.k12.nc.us>
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Great question! The event will be held virtually with some accommodations offered to students as needed. We don't want
to hinder any students from participating due to technical difficulties, but that would need to be arranged prior to the event!
For example, if a student needs to schedule a time to audition in person, or needs us to record their talent for the show
those options will be available by request.
[Quoted text hidden]

Jorge Mario Castañeda García <castanedaj@gcs.k12.nc.us> Thu, Mar 18, 2021 at 1:18 PM
To: Emily Makay <mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us>

Awesome!
[Quoted text hidden]
[Quoted text hidden]

Measha Williams <williamsm@gcs.k12.nc.us> Thu, Mar 18, 2021 at 1:30 PM
To: Emily Makay <mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us>

This is awesome!

I would like to help with planning. Being a judge and talent participation would be fine too. The talent piece has to be like a
group dance(e.gTiktok challenge dance routine), a short skit(school life with teachers as students), Fashion show(themed
fashion show- 90's outfit, rock, hip hop inspired looks, etc), oooh maybe even a lip sync version where staff members
select a famous artiste (can be any time period) and re-enactment a song they did. This allows people who are not so
great at singing ( like myself lol) to grace the stage with emotion and conviction as we lip sync favorite hits!...  ok i'm
getting carried away but I love the idea so count me in for ALL!

On Thu, Mar 18, 2021 at 1:02 PM Emily Makay <mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us> wrote: 
[Quoted text hidden]

Emily Makay <mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us> Thu, Mar 18, 2021 at 1:37 PM
To: Measha Williams <williamsm@gcs.k12.nc.us>

Awesome! I love the ideas! I will keep you updated with plans for finalizing the event! 
[Quoted text hidden]

Sherria Grubbs <grubbss@gcs.k12.nc.us> Thu, Mar 18, 2021 at 1:41 PM
To: Emily Makay <mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us>

I wound't mind helping out as a judge.

On Thu, Mar 18, 2021 at 1:02 PM Emily Makay <mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us> wrote: 
[Quoted text hidden]

--  
Sherria Grubbs
Assistant Principal
Northern Granville Middle School
Oxford, NC 27565
(919) 693-1483
ext: 221211

Emily Makay <mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us> Thu, Mar 18, 2021 at 2:01 PM
To: Sherria Grubbs <grubbss@gcs.k12.nc.us>

Awesome, thanks! I will put you down! 
[Quoted text hidden]

Measha Williams <williamsm@gcs.k12.nc.us> Thu, Mar 18, 2021 at 2:02 PM

mailto:mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us
mailto:mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us
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To: Emily Makay <mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us>

Great! Thanks!
[Quoted text hidden]

Kimberly Bailey-Barnette <baileyk@gcs.k12.nc.us> Thu, Mar 18, 2021 at 2:38 PM
To: Emily Makay <mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us>

I will help with anything, just let me know.

On Thu, Mar 18, 2021 at 1:02 PM Emily Makay <mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us> wrote: 
[Quoted text hidden]

--  
Kimberly Bailey-Barnette
8th Grade ELA Teacher
Northern Granville MS
919-693-1483
"I can do all things through Christ who strengthens me." --Philippians 4:13

Crystal Allen <allenc@gcs.k12.nc.us> Thu, Mar 18, 2021 at 3:43 PM
To: Emily Makay <mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us>
Cc: Beth Ann Nelson <nelsonb@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Brian Kaprive <kapriveb@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Brittni Doyle
<doyleb@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Carol Foxx <foxxc@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Cathy Whitt <whittc@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Cesar Orozco Garavito
<orozcoc@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Charlotte Moseley-Harris <moseleyc@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Crystal Jones <jonescr@gcs.k12.nc.us>,
Cynthia Wrenn <wrennc@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Denise Highsmith <scrivend@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Denise Jeffries
<jeffriesd@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Detroit Yancey <yanceyd@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Dylan Davis <davisd1@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Emmanuel
Galos <galose@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Fredrick Spruill <spruillf@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Ian Torr <torrc@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Jeanette
Carrington <carringtonj@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Jocelyn Elliott <elliottj1@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Jorge Castaneda Garcia
<castanedaj@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Josephine Butler <butlerj@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Karrie Holt <holtk@gcs.k12.nc.us>, "Keith Thomas
Jr." <thomask@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Kimberly Bailey-Barnette <baileyk@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Laura Parsons
<parsonsl@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Leigh Humphries <humphriesln@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Lillian Brown <brownl1@gcs.k12.nc.us>,
"Lloyd, Ashley" <lloyda@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Mashaunda Goods <goodsm@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Measha Williams
<williamsm@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Mercedes Morgante-Giuliani <morgantem@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Nicole Branch
<branchn@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Quincy Davis <davisq@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Sam Costello <costellos@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Samuel
Branch <branchs@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Sarah-Baker Walker <walkersb@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Sherria Grubbs
<grubbss@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Stacey Mitchell <mitchells1@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Stefanie Whitlow <whitlows@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Taren
Smith <smithts2@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Telka Campbell <campbellt@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Brenda Williamson
<williamsonbr@gcs.k12.nc.us>

I would love to be a part of this! In all categories. 
c.allen

On Thu, Mar 18, 2021 at 1:02 PM Emily Makay <mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us> wrote: 
[Quoted text hidden]

Sherria Grubbs <grubbss@gcs.k12.nc.us> Thu, Mar 18, 2021 at 3:54 PM
To: Emily Makay <mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us>

Oops!  I meant wouldn't
[Quoted text hidden]

Quincy Davis <davisq@gcs.k12.nc.us> Sat, Mar 20, 2021 at 9:18 AM
To: Emily Makay <mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us>

Good morning,

I would like to support the event - planning committee.

mailto:mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us
mailto:mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us
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Currently, coaching football but that should conclude within the next couple of weeks.

r/
Mr. Davis

On Thu, Mar 18, 2021 at 1:02 PM Emily Makay <mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us> wrote: 
[Quoted text hidden]

Ashley Lloyd <lloyda@gcs.k12.nc.us> Mon, Mar 22, 2021 at 9:20 AM
To: Emily Makay <mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us>

I can be a judge and assist with planning.

On Thu, Mar 18, 2021 at 1:02 PM Emily Makay <mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us> wrote: 
[Quoted text hidden]

--  
Ashley Lloyd
[Quoted text hidden]

Mercedes Morgante-Giuliani <morgantem@gcs.k12.nc.us> Tue, Mar 23, 2021 at 9:42 AM
To: Emily Makay <mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us>

I know I’m a day late, but I’d love to help plan and/or be a judge! 
[Quoted text hidden]

Cesar Orozco Garavito <orozcoc@gcs.k12.nc.us> Fri, Mar 26, 2021 at 8:43 AM
To: Crystal Allen <allenc@gcs.k12.nc.us>
Cc: Emily Makay <mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Beth Ann Nelson <nelsonb@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Brian Kaprive
<kapriveb@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Brittni Doyle <doyleb@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Carol Foxx <foxxc@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Cathy Whitt
<whittc@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Charlotte Moseley-Harris <moseleyc@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Crystal Jones <jonescr@gcs.k12.nc.us>,
Cynthia Wrenn <wrennc@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Denise Highsmith <scrivend@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Denise Jeffries
<jeffriesd@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Detroit Yancey <yanceyd@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Dylan Davis <davisd1@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Emmanuel
Galos <galose@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Fredrick Spruill <spruillf@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Ian Torr <torrc@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Jeanette
Carrington <carringtonj@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Jocelyn Elliott <elliottj1@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Jorge Castaneda Garcia
<castanedaj@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Josephine Butler <butlerj@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Karrie Holt <holtk@gcs.k12.nc.us>, "Keith Thomas
Jr." <thomask@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Kimberly Bailey-Barnette <baileyk@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Laura Parsons
<parsonsl@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Leigh Humphries <humphriesln@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Lillian Brown <brownl1@gcs.k12.nc.us>,
"Lloyd, Ashley" <lloyda@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Mashaunda Goods <goodsm@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Measha Williams
<williamsm@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Mercedes Morgante-Giuliani <morgantem@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Nicole Branch
<branchn@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Quincy Davis <davisq@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Sam Costello <costellos@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Samuel
Branch <branchs@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Sarah-Baker Walker <walkersb@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Sherria Grubbs
<grubbss@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Stacey Mitchell <mitchells1@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Stefanie Whitlow <whitlows@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Taren
Smith <smithts2@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Telka Campbell <campbellt@gcs.k12.nc.us>, Brenda Williamson
<williamsonbr@gcs.k12.nc.us>

I would love to be a part of this!  
I am sorry for answering this at this point.
And I am with Mrs Allen on this as part of the whole process.
[Quoted text hidden]
--  

César A. Orozco Garavito
World Languages Teacher (Spanish)
Northern Granville Middle School

mailto:mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us
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Brittni Doyle <doyleb@gcs.k12.nc.us> Fri, Mar 26, 2021 at 8:56 AM
To: Emily Makay <mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us>

I'd be interested in being a judge.  This is a busy time of year for National Junior Honor Society so I don't think I can
commit to the planning part bu I could on the actual day of the show.
[Quoted text hidden]
--  
Ms. Brittni Doyle, M.S. & M.S.A.
Northern Granville Middle School
7th Grade Social Studies Teacher

Emily Makay <mowerye@gcs.k12.nc.us> Fri, Mar 26, 2021 at 8:57 AM
To: Brittni Doyle <doyleb@gcs.k12.nc.us>

Awesome! I will get you updates by the end of the day today after the committee meets! Thank you!
[Quoted text hidden]


